Warwickshire County AA Open Graded Meeting
at Coventry Godiva Harrier's track on 1st May 2019

If your name is missing there is a problem with your EA number

Note

If you didn’t supply an EA number then you need to mail it to
ray.morganl@btinternet.com to ensure your results are loaded to PowerOf10
If you are in process of joining a Club let Ray know your number when it arrives

Check if your details below are correct and mail as above if not.

Note - EA rules on competition
- if you don’t have an EA number or if your EA affiliation has not been renewed - no Pof10 !!

NEXT MEETING ON the first Wednesday of the month - JUNE 5th - same time same place
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Neve Allen Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G
Ellie Page Coventry Godiva Harriers SenW
Yasmin Somers Coventry Godiva Harriers u20w
Maddie Gordon Coventry Godiva Harriers ui7w
Emma Alexander Harlow AC SenW
ws -0.1
Zien Zhou Coventry Godiva Harriers u20M
Xander Van Der Poll Coventry Godiva Harriers SenM
Robert Smith Coventry Godiva Harriers SenM
Georgina Lord Coventry Godiva Harriers SenW
Paige Murray Coventry Godiva Harriers SenW
ws +0.6
Catherine Kandola Coventry Godiva Harriers ui7w
Grace Evans Coventry Godiva Harriers Ul13G
Charlie Evans Banbury Harriers AC U15B
Seb Hillard Stratford Upon Avon AC U13B
Shona Murray Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G
Thomas Weaver Stratford Upon Avon AC U13B
Rupa Morris Leamington C&AC WV55
Nathalie Greenwood Leamington C&AC U13G
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Imogen Sheppard Stratford Upon Avon AC u20w
Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers u20w
Joshua Coley Birchfield Harriers U15B
Caleb Coley Birchfield Harriers U15B
Mariam Bhayat Coventry Godiva Harriers u20w
India Phillips Leamington C&AC SenW
Daniella Bleach Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G
Amelie Murat Leamington Athletics Academy u20w
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27.27
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34.49

17.57
18.19
20.13
22.52
23.96

13.82
14.12
14.44
14.76
15.06
15.45
16.03
16.64

12.97
13.10
13.38
13.41
13.55
13.63
13.76
14.02
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Thomas Young
Amy Hunt
Joseph Gilkes
Konyui Shieh
Ben Lole

James McNally
Jessica Sheppard
Jayden Mclntosh

Kyle de Escofet
Valerio Duah
Morgan Amed
Uyiosa Osawe
Max Millerchip
Santino Dummett
David Kapenda
Hassan Hassan

Joshua Coley
Caleb Coley
James Lund
Holly Bates
Hannah Cooper
Madison Torbitt
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Neve Allen

Ellie Page
Maddie Gordon
Yasmin Somers
Emma Alexander
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80
58
29
52
99
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Zien Zhou

Xander Van Der Poll
Robert Smith
Georgina Lord
Paige Murray

Adrian Judge
Daisy Musk
Sally Brown
Rebecca Selvey
Olivia Sheehan
Rupa Morris

Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby&Northampton AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Solihull&Small Heath AC

Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Telford AC

Telford AC

Liverpool Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Solihull&Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Wreake & Soar Valley

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Harlow AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington C&AC
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u20M
u20w
SenM
u20M
ui7mMm
SenM
u20w
U15B

ws +0.8
SenM
u20M
SenM
SenM
u20M
SenM
SenM
SenM

Ul5B
U15B
Ul5B
u17w
U15G
U15G

U13G

SenW
ui7w
u20w
SenW

u20M
SenM
SenM
SenW
SenW

ui7zmMm
u20w
SenW
Wv45
u20w
WV55

11.58
11.61
11.69
11.74
11.96
12.01
13.17
13.42

10.57
10.90
10.91
11.41
11.50
11.61
12.13

42.52
42.62
43.01
43.93
44.87
46.84

01.30.33
01.31.81
01.43.09
01.45.08
02.18.68

01.00.36
01.00.64
01.10.23
01.15.97
01.27.73

01.03.43
01.03.45
01.08.08
01.08.62
01.09.89
01.14.83
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Shaun Burrows
Thomas Barber
Derrion Thompson
Naomi Wilbram
Steven Mayfield
Nacho Fernandez

Ben Higgins

Josh Pearson
Stewart Greenhalgh
Jai Sispal

Ebenezer Nelson
Pierce Clisham
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37
104
122
90
107
113
32
120
82
84
74
95

108
53
109
117
102
111
89
59
110
100
123
96
112

Zien Zhou

Robert Smith
Xander Van Der Poll
Georgina Lord
Paige Murray

Ellie Page

Daniel Hawes
Solomon Tesfay
James Gould
Tulah Searle
Tilly Lea

Toby Doy
Krista Bennett
Niamh Hillard
Isabella Taplin
Molly Bullock
Rupa Morris
Isabella White
Ruby Davies

Henry Brocklehurst
Clark Roberts

Ryan Shields
Connor Richardson
Conall Green

Sam McFall

Chloe Sharp
Michael Tomkins
Georgina Campbell
Amy Harland

Isaac Searle

Soud Soud

James Bennett

Charnwood A C

BRAT Club

Tipton Harriers

Charnwood A C

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Leamington C&AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Bournville Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Warwick University
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

SenM
u20M
SenW
u20w
Mv45
SenM

U20M
U20M
U20M
Ul7M
SenM
Ul7mM

u20M
SenM
SenM
SenW
SenW
SenW

U15B
u20M
U13B
U15G
SenW
U13B
U13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
WV55
U13G
U13G

SenM
SenM
ui7zm
SenM
SenM
Ul7m
SenW
MV35
ui7w
U15G
Ul7m
Ul7m
MV45

58.19
58.24
59.09
01.00.27
01.01.98
01.03.64

48.70
49.11
50.60
52.02
53.45
55.70

03.57.24
04.12.31
04.16.05
04.46.11
05.34.43
06.01.63

05.07.67
05.10.68
05.13.56
05.14.20
05.16.30
05.18.67
05.21.85
05.25.79
05.33.55
05.51.57
06.14.96
06.16.63
06.17.60

04.06.83
04.08.09
04.10.59
04.15.81
04.22.74
04.28.03
04.38.97
04.44.66
04.45.84
04.48.40
04.50.97
04.51.00
04.51.56



TO5 Heat 1 3000m
1

O 00 NO U B WN

e e ol
a U W N L O

FO1 Javelin

O 00 N O U1 & WIN -

=
~ O

FO2 Shot Put
1

O 00 N O U B WN

=
~ O

98
127
126
118
106
119
114
121

87
105

39
103
116
125
124
115

75
67
49
63
77
76
79
70
69
88
83

74
67
78
40
81
83
79
69
70
123
122

Mohamed Daud Mohamed
Alistair Smith

Scott Hudspith
Dylan Gillett
Harvey Speed

Sam Brashaw
Alexander Adams
Natalie Hatfield
Jose Ortiz Gonzalez
Grace Golinski
Hayden North
Melanie Gould

Ana Lovett

Charly Marshall
David Jones

Emily Lovett

Nathalie Greenwood
Megan Marsh
Mary Donaldson
Thomas Weaver
Emma Greenwood
Robin Greenwood
Nacho Fernandez
Paula Williams
Charlie Evans
Abigail Barker
Freya Dalrymple

Isabella White
Megan Marsh
Shona Murray
Owen Perkins
Steven Mayfield
Freya Dalrymple
Nacho Fernandez
Charlie Evans
Paula Williams
Isaac Searle
Tulah Searle

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth

Telford AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
University of Warwick
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC

Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Leamington C&AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

SenM
SenM
SenM
u20M
SenM
SenM
U15B
Ul7w
MV35
U15G
U158
U15G
U1i7w
U15G
MV65
Ui7w

U13G
U15G
SenW
U13B

wv45
U15G
SenM
Fv45

U15B

U13G
U13G

U13G
U15G
U15G
U15B

MV45
U13G
SenM
U15B

Fv45

ui7zm
U15G

08.48.43
08.57.46
09.04.86
09.09.83
09.14.59
09.20.94
10.01.84
10.41.49
11.05.29
11.18.82
11.38.96
11.42.19
11.54.92
12.03.88
12.45.53
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5.98
23.97
25.50
28.82
14.13
28.50
24.40
32.28
39.04
16.41
26.91

4.78
6.38
6.45
7.39
7.84
7.45
8.17
9.24
10.19
6.10
5.77



